· P96	,0000	2583
Re	aucstor's Name	
4513 Pal	27 & CASAS, INC m Avenue Florida 33012	30000170720-
City/State/	· I	-02/06/9601020019 **** <del>*70.09</del> · ***** <del>70.00</del> Office Use Only ାଇସ.୮୦
1(Corpo		BER(S), (if known):
2		cument #)
4	ration Name) (Dow	cument #)
Walk in	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Directo	<del></del>
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	96 JAC
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	FILED FEB -5 AN ARETARY OF S ANNSSEE, FL
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	FILED 6 FEB -5 AN II: 17 ECRETARY OF STATE ILLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Fictitious Name	Forcign	₩
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	
Ivance Reservation	Reinstatement	0
	Trademark	
F	Other	Shiplar
	······	Examiner's Initials

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FILED OF 96 FEB -5 AM II: 17 QUALITY CONTRACTS OF HIALEAH, SEGNERCRY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ONE: The name of the corporation is QUALITY CONTRACTS OF HIALEAH, INC.

TWO: The duration of the corporation shall be perpetual.

THREE: The general purpose or purposes for which this corporation is being formed are to include the transaction of any or all lawful business permitted under the laws of the State of Florida.

FOUR: The aggregate number of shares which the corporation shall have authority to issue is Five Hundred (500) common shares with a value of a one 00/100 dollar (\$1.00) each.

FIVE: The registered agent and the street address of the initial registered office of the corporation in the State of Florida is:

Name

· . ` \$

## Address

MIRTHA CORRALES

8703 N.W. 110th Street Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016 (Same: Principal Address) SIX: The number of directors constituting the initial board of directors is one and the name and address of each person who is to serve as a member thereof is as follows: Name Address MIRTHA CORRALES 8703 N.W. 110th Street

Hialcah Gardens, FL 33016 (Same: Agent Registered Address)

с. Г.

SEVEN: The name and address of the sole incorporator is: Name Address

MIRTHA CORRALES

8703 N.W. 110th Street Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as sole incorporator of this corporation has executed these Articles of Incorporation.

DATED: January 29, 1996

Cossel-s.

MIRTHA CORRALES 8703 N.W. 110th Street Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016

(Same: Mailing and Agent Registered Address)

## STATE OF FLORIDA ) COUNTY OF DADE )

I HERRBY CERTIFY that on this day, before me, a Notary Public authorized in the State and County named above to take acknowledgements, personally appeared MIRTHA CORRALES, FL Dr. Lic.#C642-540-48-690-0, to me known to be the person described as the subscriber in and who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and acknowledged before me that she subscribed to those Articles of Incorporation.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the County and State named above this 29th day of January, 1996.



I, the undersigned, hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent of the above noted corporation. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.325 of the Florida Statutes.

MIRTHA CORRALES 8703 N.W. 110th Street Hialeah Gardens, FL 330189 (Same: Principal Offices and Mailing Address